
 

  

SHARING REPORT JANUARY 2025 
Period : 7th January 2024 to 6th February 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Case 1 
Member Name  : MUHAMMADxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8905xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 26,621.43 
Hospital Name  : ORIENTAL MELAKA STRAITS MEDICAL CENTRE 
Diagnosis  : FRACTURE OF CLAVICLE 
Admission Date  : 25/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 28/11/2024 
 
Case 2 
Member Name  : QASDIYYxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2312xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 8,709.83 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL PAKAR AN-NUR SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : ADENOVIRUS AS THE CAUSE OF DISEASES CLASSIFIED ELSEWHERE 
Admission Date  : 26/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 02/12/2024 
 
Case 3 
Member Name  : LOGESOxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 7912xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 8,153.90 
Hospital Name  : LAM WAH EE HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : UMBILICAL HERNIA WITHOUT OBSTRUCTION OR GANGRENE 
Admission Date  : 29/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 07/12/2024 
 
 
 

Total Members Active Members 
(Pass 90 days waiting period) 

Total Approved Cases Total Medical Cost 

2704 1930 15 RM84,479.65 

Total Medical Cost RM84,479.65 

Last Month Extra Shared RM4.54 

Last Month Unsettlement Balance RM0.00 

Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) 1930 

Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM43.7694 

Each Member Share (After rounding) RM43.77 

Total Share RM84,476.10 

Extra bring to Next Month RM0.99 

Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RM0.00 



 

  

Case 4 
Member Name  : MUHAMMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2202xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,779.60 
Hospital Name  : CMH Specialist Hospital (formerly known as CMH Healthcare Sdn Bhd) 
Diagnosis  : INFLUENZA DUE TO IDENTIFIED INFLUENZA VIRUS 
Admission Date  : 30/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 03/12/2024 
 
Case 5 
Member Name  : NUREQMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1212xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 1,516.25 
Hospital Name  : KPJ PUTERI SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (JOHOR) 
Diagnosis  : FOREIGN BODY IN LEFT EAR 
Admission Date  : 02/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 03/12/2024 
 
Case 6 
Member Name  : MOHD SHAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8401xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,277.09 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL PAKAR AN-NUR SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : GANGLION 
Admission Date  : 02/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 02/12/2024 
 
Case 7 
Member Name  : AHMAD FIRxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8409xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 400.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL TENGKU AMPUAN RAHIMAH 
Diagnosis  : DENGUE FEVER 
Admission Date  : 07/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 11/12/2024 
 
Case 8 
Member Name  : NOR AINxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8703xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 3,385.30 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL UMRA 
Diagnosis  : UNSPECIFIED ACUTE LOWER RESPIRATORY INFECTION 
Admission Date  : 08/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 11/12/2024 
 
Case 9 
Member Name  : MUHAMMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1610xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 100.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL MELAKA 



 

  

Diagnosis  : MODERATE AEBA SECONDARY TO PNEUMONIA WITH NEWLY DIGNOSED MILD PERSISTENT BROCHIAL 
ASTHMA 
Admission Date  : 11/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 13/12/2024 
 
Case 10 
Member Name  : MUHAMMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9408xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 7,184.10 
Hospital Name  : PANTAI HOSPITAL PENANG 
Diagnosis  : UNSPECIFIED THORACIC, THORACOLUMBAR AND LUMBOSACRAL INTERVERTEBRAL DISC DISORDER 
Admission Date  : 18/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 21/12/2024 
 
Case 11 
Member Name  : MUHAMMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 0011xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 1,075.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL MELAKA 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE SYMPTOMATIC SEIZURE SECONDARY TO PRESUMED MENINGOENCEPHALITIS 
Admission Date  : 22/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 04/01/2025 
 
Case 12 
Member Name  : JAYDEN Mxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1912xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 7,860.40 
Hospital Name  : ARA DAMANSARA MEDICAL CENTRE 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE BRONCHITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 26/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 29/12/2024 
 
Case 13 
Member Name  : UWAIS ALxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2010xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 7,932.30 
Hospital Name  : KPJ KLANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : BRONCHOPNEUMONIA, UNSPECIFIED ORGANISM 
Admission Date  : 26/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 29/12/2024 
 
Case 14 
Member Name  : KONG EUxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2107xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 2,239.95 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL SERI BOTANI 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 27/12/2024 
Discharge Date  : 28/12/2024 
 
 



 

  

Case 15 
Member Name  : MUHAMMAxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1510xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 244.50 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL TENGKU AMPUAN RAHIMAH 
Diagnosis  : DENGUE FEVER 
Admission Date  : 26/01/2024 
Discharge Date  : 28/01/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

  

Supporting Documents 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 


